Department of Environment and Natural Resources

Office of the Secretary ( OSEC )

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2023

Department ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES FAR No. 1
Agency OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
Operating Unit CONSOLIDATED Current Year Appropriations

_

Organization Code (UACS) Supplemental Appropriations
Fund Cluster 02 - Foreign Assisted Projects Fund Continuing Appropriations
Funding Source Code (As clus 02 101 151
TOTAL tilizatidtilizatio
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONSJRRENT YEAR DISBURSEMEN] BALANCES % %
Adjust Adjust Unpaid Obligations
PARTICULARS ACS CODE
HRCHES Authorized | ments | Adjusted Allotment | ments | & oL or From | Adiusted Tota E;::nQ“;:f:h o E:::n‘l“;:fgh _— Unobligated [Dueand | NotYetDue | .. | .
Appropriations| (Transf [Appropriations| Received (Withdr Allotments 31 31 Allotments | Demanda and (0" '? (blls N
er (To) awals, ble Demandable | 2 ot} ig)
(1) (2) (3) (4) 5=(3+4) (6) (7) (8) (9) 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9 (11) H5=11+12+13+1 (16) R0=16+17+18+1¢ 22=(10-15) (23) (24)
FOREIGN ASSISTED PROJECTS
Forestland Management Project
|GOP Counterpart 02101 151 | 47,922,000.00 - | 47,922,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 - (48,122,000.00)| 48,122,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | 22,517,282.37 | 22,517,282.37 | 11,534,152.66 | 11,534,152.66 | 25,404,717.63 | 3,900.00 | 10,979,229.71 | 46.99 | 51.22
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER
OPERATING EXPENSES 5020000000 | 47,922,000.00 - | 47,922,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 - (48,122,000.00)| 48,122,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | 22,517,282.37 | 22,517,282.37 | 11,534,152.66 | 11,534,152.66 | 25,404,717.63 | 3,900.00 | 10,979,229.71 | 46.99 | 51.22
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - - - . - - 2 . . . g i .
i:’;:::a" serestnd Maragemant 47,922,000.00 - | 47,922,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 - (48,122,000.00)| 48,122,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | 22,517,282.37 | 22,517,282.37 | 11,534,152.66 | 11,534,152.66 | 25,404,717.63 | 3,900.00 | 10,979,229.71 | 46.99 | 51.22
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER
S 5020000000 | 47,922,000.00 - | 47,922,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 - (48,122,000.00)| 48,122,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | 22,517,282.37 | 22,517,282.37 | 11,534,152.66 | 11,534,152.66 | 25,404,717.63 | 3,900.00 | 10,979,229.71 | 46.99 | 51.22
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - - - : - . . - . . - - - - : . .
S RO 47,922,000.00 - | 47,922,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 - (48,122,000.00)| 48,122,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | 22,517,282.37 | 22,517,282.37 | 11,534,152.66 | 11,534,152.66 | 25,404,717.63 | 3,900.00 | 10,979,229.71 | 46.99 | 51.22
ASSISTED PROJECT
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER
OEER AT L e SES 5020000000 | 47,922,000.00 - | 47,922,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 - (48,122,000.00)| 48,122,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | 22,517,282.37 | 22,517,282.37 | 11,534,152.66 | 11,534,152.66 | 25,404,717.63 | 3,900.00 | 10,979,229.71 | 46.99 | 51.22
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - - - - - - - - : - - - - . . . :

Certified Correct:

el e
MAYBEm. MANGUBOS
Chief, Budget Division

t

Certified Correct:

Dlﬂ‘A M. NiﬁOSAN

Department Chief Accour))(/tant

Recommending Approval by:

ANGELITO V. FONTANILLA

Director

Financial and Management/Service

J\AICES.DENR\FY 2023\BFARSs - 1st Qtr\FUND 102\CURRENT\FUND 102 National Summary as of March 31, 2023 _breaklinkFUND 102 National Summary as of March 31, 2023 _breaklinkNational Summary FAR 1

Approved by:

NO?A’I{\ %?;CAGUIOA

Assistant Secretary
Finance, Information Systems and Mining Concerns

Page 1 of 1




